
251 Hendrick Motorsports 9 922 0 0 3 255
252 Hendrick Motorsports 5 788 -134 134 2 133
253 Team Penske 12 779 -143 9 0 55
254 Team Penske 22 767 -155 12 2 144
255 TrackHouse Racing 1 761 -161 6 2 155
256 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 754 -168 7 0 77
257 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 733 -189 21 1 72
258 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 690 -232 43 2 100
259 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 679 -243 11 1 61
2510 Hendrick Motorsports 24 664 -258 15 2 133
2511 Hendrick Motorsports 48 615 -307 49 1 61
2512 TrackHouse Racing 99 614 -308 1 1 72
2513 Richard Childress Racing 8 602 -320 12 2 122
2514 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 591 -331 11 3 133
2515 Team Penske 2 580 -342 11 1 61
2516 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 571 -351 9 1 94
2517 Petty GMS 43 567 -355 4 0 00
2518 23XI Racing 45 565 -357 2 1 72
2519 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 560 -362 5 0 00
2520 RFK Racing 17 532 -390 28 0 00
2521 Richard Childress Racing 3 524 -398 8 0 00
2522 23XI Racing 23 519 -403 5 0 11
2523 Kaulig Racing 31 480 -442 39 0 00
2524 Front Row Motorsports 34 435 -487 45 0 -100
2525 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 432 -490 3 0 00
2526 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 431 -491 1 0 00
2527 RFK Racing 6 411 -511 20 0 -100
2528 Wood Brothers Racing 21 395 -527 16 0 00
2529 Kaulig Racing 16 380 -542 15 0 00
2530 Petty GMS 42 377 -545 3 0 00
2531 Front Row Motorsports 38 374 -548 3 0 00
2532 Spire Motorsports 7 303 -619 71 0 00
2533 Rick Ware Racing 15 248 -674 55 0 00
2534 Spire Motorsports 77 226 -696 22 0 00
2535 Rick Ware Racing 51 201 -721 25 0 00
2536 Live Fast Motorsports 78 173 -749 28 0 00
337 TMT Racing 50 37 -885 136 0 00
538 NY Racing Team 44 24 -898 13 0 00
539 Team Hezeberg 27 24 -898 0 0 00
240 Beard Motorsports 62 23 -899 1 0 00
141 Richard Childress Racing 33 19 -903 4 0 00
242 Motorsports Business

Management
55 12 -910 7 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -911 1 0 00

244 Team Hezeberg 26 2 -920 9 0 00
145 TrackHouse Racing 91 1 -921 1 0 00
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